AEGIVAST® SERIES FILTERS
AEGIVAST® SERIES FILTERS
PTFE Sterilizing &
Pre-filtration Gas Filter Series
Discs
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
MEDIA INFORMATION
TYPE MEDIA FEATURES TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
ORDERING INFORMATION  - AEGIVAST BRICAP V CAPSULE FILTERS
EXAMPLE: V42EEACEBS1P  = Bricap V42, 1/4" - 3/8" multi-stepped hose barb, PTFE 0.2 μm, sterilized, 1/pkg
Inlet/Outlet
  EE = 1/4" - 3/8"  (6-9 mm) Multiple Stepped
           Hose Barb (Bricap V37 & V42 only)
  BB = 1/4" - 1/2"  (6-13 mm) Multiple Stepped Hose Barb (Bricap V50A & V50D only)
Capsule Formats
V37 = Bricap V37
V42 = Bricap V42
V5A = Bricap V50A
V5D = Bricap V50D
Sterilization
A = Autoclavable
G = Gamma
       Compatible
S = Sterile
Qty/Package
1 = 1/ pkg
P
Media
ACEB =  AFM 0.2 µm
ACEB
DIMENSIONS - AEGIVAST BRICAP V CAPSULE FILTERS
V50D
64 ± 1mm
(2.52”)
69.5mm ± 1.0 mm
(2.74”)
SFU13
18.0 ± 1.0mm
(0.71”)
19mm ± 1.0 mm
(0.75”)
SFU25
30.0 ± 1.0mm
(1.18”)
22.5mm ± 1.0 mm
(0.89”)
SFU33
35.0 ± 1.0mm
(1.38”)
26.1mm ± 1.0 mm
(1.03”)
V42
56 ± 1mm
(2.20”)
V50A
72.0 ± 1mm
(2.84”)
82mm ± 2.0 mm
(3.23”)
47mm ± 1.0 mm
(1.85”)
V37
47.0 ± 0.5mm
(1.85”)
59.0 ± 1.0mm
(2.32”)
SPECIFICATIONS  - AEGIVAST BRICAP V CAPSULE FILTERS
Bricap V37 Bricap V42 Bricap V50A Bricap V50D
Filter Media Hydrophobic Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
Supports Polyester (Sterlization Code G and S), Polypropylene (Sterlization Code A)
Housing Polypropylene
Retention Ratings 0.2 µm
Effective Filtration Area (EFA)  7 cm2 13.8 cm2 20 cm2 20 cm2
Inlet/Outlet Fittings 6-9 mm (1/4" - 3/8") Stepped Hose Barb 6-13 mm (1/4" - 1/2") Stepped Hose Barb
Max. Operating Temperature 50°C
Max. Operating Pressure 0.24 MPa (2.4 bar, 35 psi) at 25°C 0.42 MPa (4.2 bar, 61 psi) at 25°C
Max. Differential Pressure
(Forward Flow)
0.24 MPa (2.4 bar, 35 psi) at 25°C 0.42 MPa (4.2 bar, 61 psi) at 25°C